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GOVERNOR SHAFT CP
GOVERNOR SHAFT
CLIP

SPEED CONTROL AY
SPEED CONTROL
SPEED CONTROL
KNOB

STOP PLATE

SPRING WASHER

CLIP

WASHER

SCREW

NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT

FLANGE BOLT
N_¥39%YYCOOLING,STARTING GRP
N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLOWER HOUSING CP
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N_LABEL (MODEL)
LABEL (MODEL)
N_RECOIL STARTER AY
RECOIL STARTER AY
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
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HEAD COVER
CYLINDER BAFFLE
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
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N_¥3%9% YFUEL LUBRICANT GROUP
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
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20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
99991231
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20050201
20091226
20091101
20091226
20050201
20091226
20091226
20091226
20010930
20091226
20010930
20091226
20091226
20091226
99991231
20011215
20091226
20091226
20091226

e

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
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HnES

EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030
EY153YD1030

POS LINE LV HRES

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
610
610
610
610
610
610
690
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
710
710
710
710
710
710
790
790
890
890
890
900
900
900
900
900

6
20
30
30
31
32
35
353
36
37
50
10
15
20
203
21
22

NNNN—=L=DN==DNNONNMNPNNNWWWNN—==NWWWNDNNNDIEPLAPPRPRLWLLWWWW D

2266010112
0732003900
0430430100
0430440050
0641360010
0642006400
28162601H1
28162601H5
28162601H3
X561110020
2269550143
2266246000
2266600213
28263601H1
28263601H5
28263601H3
X213160020
0023806000
281G00020G
NNNAO0010G
2817020100
2817020110
2817920101
2817920111
2817940101
0650140150
0655000051
X660000361
0660000470
0660000471
W660000361
0110060121
0150040090
XXXH90090G
NNNAO0O010G
0732999989
281J00060G
NNNAO0O010G
2779990061
2779990064
2779990071

&R &n 4 R

FUEL TANK UN
LABEL(WARNING)

HN_FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL TANK CAP CP

FUEL FILTER

FUEL STRAINER AY

FUEL PIPE CP

FUEL PIPE 62601H1
RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
CARBURETOR AY

PIPE (AIR VENT)

OIL GAUGE CP

OIL GAUGE 63601H1

OIL GAUGE

GASKET

FLANGE NUT

ELECTRIC DEVICE GROU
N_»3A%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_MAGNETO AY
N_MAGNETO AY
N_FLYWHEEL CP
N_FLYWHEEL CP
N_IGNITION COIL CP
SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP

SWITCH AY

SWITCH AY

SWITCH AY

SWITCH X660000361
FLANGE BOLT

TAPPING SCREW

GROUP

N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
LABEL(N.P.C)
N_¥37% Y ACCESSORIES LABEL GR
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_EY15-3D/EY20-3D
N_EY15-3D/EY20-3D
N_EY15-3D/EY20-3D

B
&

T T T T T T O R T N T S S S S G G T T T T T T ) S T S G G N T S S N N T S G G S S T

-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<:)=d;,

.l.

S
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
N
N
N
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
N
Y
N
N
Y
Y
Y

E FRE
20010927
20010927
20010927
20011215
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20091226
20010927
20050301
20010927
20050301
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20061201
20090801
20010927
20010927
20010927
20010927
20091226
20010927
20010927
20091226
20010927
20011124
20030101

®TH

20091226
20091226
20011215
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20020401
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
99991231
20050301
20091226
20050301
20091226
20091226
20091226
20091226
20061201
20090801
20091226
20061201
20091226
20091226
20091226
99991231
20091226
20091226
99991231
20011124
20030101
20091226

e

00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
02
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